... a link to the future
WISI TOPLINE HEADEND
Reception of two DVB signals and transmodulation to one or two digital QAM-TV-channels
Integrated stuffi ng unit
Integrated remultiplexer (only with 1 output channel in a later revision)
Integrated transportstream (SI) handling
Output frequency range 45 – 862 MHz
Output confi guration loop/single switchable

OV 75 M  Dual channel transmodulator
Specifications
Ordering Information O V 7 5 M x x x 1
Option
Output
Input 2
Input 1
Input 1-2
0 - n.u.
1 - DVB-S
2 - n.u.
3 - DVB-S2
4 - DVB-T
5 - DVB-C
6 - AV-MPEG2-Encoder
7 - ASI - Input/Output
8 - ASI - Dual input
9 - Ethernet - Input
Unapplycable:
2 x DVB-S2
Output
1 - Remux QAM
2 - Dual QAM (with transportstream handling)
3 - Dual QAM (without transportstream hand
     ling)
Example
OV 75 M 11 21 = 2 x DVB-S Dual-QAM
OV 75 M 44 11 = 2 x DVB-T Remux-QAM
OV 75 M 47 11 = DVB-T / ASI Remux-QAM
... a link to the future
              083 910 / 06.07